

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3601/2007

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHANKARRAO KULKARNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NO.3669/2007

Date: 20/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, Adv.
for Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
for Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 22nd August, 2007.

List the matters on 22nd August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar