

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7710/2009

CHANDRASHEKHAR SHANKARRAO KULKARNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.7709/2009 (IX)

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Suvarna Damle, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shishir Deshpande, AOR
Mr. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list
these matters on 12.09.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER